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Position Name Cell Phone Group Shift Email

Region Vice President Richard Rivera (772) 708-6136 AMT - R.Rivera@Local591.com

Region Chairman Christopher Goldson (516) 810-8206 AMT - Chris.Goldson@Local591.com

Region Peer Support Coordinator Rawle Skeete (954) 559-7505 AMT - skeetabluez@gmail.com

Region ASAP Coordinator Harry Charalambous (917) 579-3200 AMT - HCharalambous@twu.org

Region Veterans Chairman Ramon Morales (305) 989-3470 AMT - o8383@aol.com

Station Chairman Mihiel De Jesus (954) 559-7494 AMT - mihieldejesus@yahoo.com

EAP/Peer Support Phil Revollo (954) 665-7383 FAC - philrevollo@gmail.com

AMT Section Chairman David Lennihan (347) 432-2601 AMT - miamilocal591@gmail.com

Shop Steward Juan Alicea (787) 362-2102 AMT Days jalicea_25@hotmail.com

Shop Steward Jude Casimir (954) 558-7763 AMT Days Jlcasimir@gmail.com

Shop Steward Gaston Strazzeri (786) 287-1993 AMT Days eltec95@hotmail.com

Shop Steward Peter Caruso (954) 557-8769 AMT Afts p.caruso@local591.com

Shop Steward Theophilus Clarke (954) 599-1260 AMT Afts ttheoshoei1@aol.com

Shop Steward John Mora (305) 401-8385 AMT Afts krisk1414@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Alexander Rodriguez (917) 335-4200 AMT Afts Arod78712@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Fernando Romero (347) 564-2580 AMT Afts Nandolove21@msn.com

Shop Steward Khatchig Boyadjian (313) 400-5624 AMT Nights k_boyadjian@hotmail.com

Shop Steward Mark Gonzalez Jr. (917) 687-4901 AMT Nights mrkgonzalez177@gmail.com

Shop Steward Raul Ramos (787) 565-4155 AMT Nights raulramostwu591@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Francisco Rivera (939) 969-0695 AMT Nights franjiko78@gmail.com

Shop Steward Manuel Torricella (305) 763-0242 AMT Nights matorricella@gmail.com

Facilities Section Chairman Billy Herrera (786) 426-7551 FAC - Billyherrera@gmail.com

Shop Steward Jose Torres (305) 731-5831 FAC Days Tonytorres39@gmail.com

Shop Steward Darlin Gonzalez (305) 785-5893 FAC Afts darlinarea809@hotmail.com

Shop Steward Rafael Moya (786) 351-6509 FAC Nights rafael.moya@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Jason Pellon (305) 528-2335 FAC Nights jasonpellon@gmail.com

GSE Section Chairman John Lopez (787) 550-6875 GSE - lopezjohn1275@gmail.com

Shop Steward Angel Ocasio (787) 455-0520 GSE Days Paolajaniel1@gmail.com

Shop Steward Ernesto Pena (786) 548-8981 GSE Days magiccitybaggers@gmail.com

Shop Steward Maurice Mondragon (954) 425-2126 GSE Afts mmobee1@mac.com

Shop Steward Mark Echevarria (786) 519-7457 GSE Nights onpointtowingmiami@gmail.com

MLS Section Chairman Michael Johnson (954) 558-4931 MLS - mjoh780727@gmail.com

Shop Steward Danish Fatmi (786) 580-1999 MLS Days danish121188@gmail.com

Shop Steward Joseph Deady (954) 703-0007 MLS Afts Carp8814@outlook.com

Shop Steward Marcos Perez (201) 205-4888 MLS Afts marcos1093@gmail.com

Shop Steward Anthony Ramos (786) 436-7142 MLS Nights anthonymiamiramos@gmail.com

Station Chairman Steve Andrews (630) 865-5024 AMT - Windshear74@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Thomas Gray (724) 420-7843 AMT - tgray114@att.net

Shop Steward George McBride (512) 850-7557 AMT - G.McBride@live.com

Shop Steward Richard Davis (954) 299-0779 AMT - davistoofly@outlook.com

Shop Steward Rodger Jackson (864) 314-9318 AMT - rodgerwaynejackson@gmail.com

Shop Steward Anthony Sorensen (310) 872-7936 FAC - anthonysorensen34@yahoo.com

Shop Steward John Skidmore (516) 242-3533 MLS - wussnomore57@gmail.com

Station Chairman Robert Mujica (954) 699-5111 AMT - muji1966@gmail.com

EAP/Peer Support George  Saare (918) 406-1198 AMT - aaamtechcc@gmail.com

Shop Steward Carlos Torres (773) 709-8747 AMT Nights torres767@comcast.net

Shop Steward Enzo Defendini (407) 928-5374 CLN Days enzodefendini@yahoo.com

Station Chairman Julian Zarate (813) 777-0103 AMT - Julianzarate2004@gmail.com

EAP/Peer Support Mark Ciccarello (817) 688-2316 AMT - zartan40@verizon.net

Shop Steward Ronald Kelley (727) 614-6082 AMT - ronaldkelley692@yahoo.com

 CLT Representatives                                                                                                                                                                                           
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